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Tuesday, 29 May 
Mtgs. No. 1698 & 1699 

10:00 a.m. Opening/ Adoption of agenda/ 
Submission of reports/ Organization of 
work  

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Wednesday, 30 May 
Mtgs. No.  1700 & 1701 

10.00 a.m. Cyprus 3rd and 4th  CRC 

3:00 p.m. Cyprus 3rd and 4th CRC 

Thursday, 31 May 
Mtgs. No. 1702 & 1703 

10.00 a.m. Viet Nam 3rd and 4th  CRC 

3:00 p.m. Viet Nam 3rd and 4th  CRC 

Friday, 1 June 
Mtgs. No. 1704 & 1705 

10:00 a.m. Turkey 2nd and 3rd  CRC 

3:00 p.m. Turkey 2nd and 3rd CRC 

Monday, 4 June  
Mtgs. No. 1706 & 1707 

10:00 a.m. Nepal OPSC 

3:00 p.m. Australia 4th CRC  

Tuesday, 5 June 
Mtgs. No. 1708 & 1709 

10.00 a.m. Australia 4th  CRC 

3:00 p.m. Australia OPAC/OPSC 

Wednesday, 6 June 
Mtgs. No. 1710 & 1711 

10:00 a.m. Greece 2nd and 3rd CRC 

3:00 p.m. Greece 2nd and 3rd CRC 

Thursday, 7 June 
Mtgs. No. 1712 & 1713 

10:00 a.m. Greece OPAC/OPSC 

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Friday, 8 June 
Mtgs. No. 1714 & 1715 

10:00 a.m. Algeria 3rd and 4th  CRC  

3:00 p.m. Algeria 3rd and 4th CRC 

Monday, 11 June 
 Mtgs. No. 1716 & 1717 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Tuesday, 12 June 
Mtgs. No. 1718 & 1719 

10:00 a.m.  Closed meeting 

3:00 p.m.  Closed meeting 

Wednesday, 13 June 
Mtgs. No. 1720 & 1721 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Thursday, 14 June  
Mtgs. No. 1722 & 1723 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Friday, 15 June 
Mtgs. No. 1724 & 1725 

10:00 a.m Closed meeting 

3:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

Closed meeting  
Public close of session 
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